twitter.com/tgwnradio

Time

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:20 PM

8:00 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

9:10 PM

9:20 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM

&)

Artist

Canada-U.S. Invitational: An Indie

Music Meet Up

The Zolas
TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW

Terra Lightfoot
The Lytics

Royal Canoe

Milk & Bone
TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW

Arkells

The Weather Station
SHI 360

Pusher

Humble Giants
Doomsquad
Kacy & Clayton
Little Scream

Milk & Bone
TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW

Wasiu

White Lung
Jocelyn Alice
Basia Bulat

Wintersleep
TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW

Lucas DiPasquale

REZZ

facebook.com/thisgreatwhitenorth

WEDNESDAY (March 16)

Genre

Pop
Rock
Hip-Hop / Rap
Pop
Pop

Rock

Folk

Hip-Hop / Rap
Electronic
Hip-Hop / Rap
Electronic
Americana

Rock
Pop

Hip-Hop / Rap
Rock

Pop

Pop

Rock
Hip-Hop / Rap

Electronic

this great white north

Find the latest Canadian SXSW news,
schedules, and updates at TGWN.fm.

mail@thisgreatwhitenorth.com

Venue

+ Conv. Ctr. Exhibit Hall 3

+

+

+ +

+

+

+ Sidewinder (Indoors)
+

+ Kingdom
Deadbeats

+

+ Elysium
+ The Velveeta Room
+ Parish

, Empire Control Room
Kitsuné

+
+ Mohawk (Indoors)
+ Bar 96
+ Parish

+ Bungalow
Dine Alone Records

+

+ Kingdom
Deadbeats



Time
10:40 PM

10:55 PM

11:00 PM

11:20 PM

Midnight

12:10 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:20 AM

Artist

Wordburglar
TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW

The Dirty Nil
Peaches
Jahkoy
Horsepowar
Birthday Boy

Squid Lid
MSTRKRFT
The Posterz

Zeds Dead

MAGIC!
The Lytics
Tory Lanez

WEDNESDAY (March 16)

Genre

Hip-Hop / Rap

Rock
Electronic
R&B

Hip-Hop / Rap
DJ

Electronic
DJ
Hip-Hop / Rap

Dance

Reggae
Hip-Hop / Rap
Hip-Hop / Rap

Venue

+

, Bungalow
Dine Alone Records

+ Cedar Street Courtyard

. Empire Control Room
Kitsuné

+

+ Empire Control Room
Kitsuné

+ Voodoo Doughnut
+ Cedar Street Courtyard
+

+ Kingdom
Deadbeats

+ Flamingo Cantina
+

+ Half Step

Updated 3/13 at 4 AM. List subject to change; not responsible for errors or omissions. Have fun, find us, say hello!



