

this great white north

Find the latest Canadian SXSW news, schedules, and updates at **TGWN.fm**.

twitter.com/tgwnradio facebook.com/thisgreatwhitenorth mail@thisgreatwhitenorth.com

WEDNESDAY (March 16)

Time	Artist	Genre	Venue
11:00 AM	Canada-U.S. Invitational: An Indie Music Meet Up		+ Conv. Ctr. Exhibit Hall 3
2:00 PM	The Zolas TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW	Рор	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
2:40 PM	Terra Lightfoot	Rock	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
3:20 PM	The Lytics	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
4:00 PM	Royal Canoe	Pop	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
4:40 PM	Milk & Bone TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW	Pop	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
5:20 PM	Arkells	Rock	+ Brush Square Park (East Tent) Canadian Blast BBQ
	The Weather Station	Folk	+ Sidewinder (Indoors)
8:00 PM	SHI 360	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends
	Pusher	Electronic	+ Kingdom Deadbeats
8:40 PM	Humble Giants	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends
	Doomsquad	Electronic	+ Elysium
9:00 PM	Kacy & Clayton	Americana	+ The Velveeta Room
	Little Scream	Rock	+ Parish
9:10 PM	Milk & Bone TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW	Pop	+ Empire Control Room Kitsuné
9:20 PM	Wasiu	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends
9:45 PM	White Lung	Rock	+ Mohawk (Indoors)
	Jocelyn Alice	Pop	+ Bar 96
10:00 PM	Basia Bulat	Pop	+ Parish
	Wintersleep TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW	Rock	+ Bungalow Dine Alone Records
	Lucas DiPasquale	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends
	REZZ	Electronic	+ Kingdom Deadbeats

WEDNESDAY (March 16)

Time	Artist	Genre	Venue	
10:40 PM	Wordburglar TOP 10 CANADIANS TO WATCH AT SXSW	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends	
10:55 PM	The Dirty Nil	Rock	+ Bungalow Dine Alone Records	
11:00 PM	Peaches	Electronic	+ Cedar Street Courtyard	
	Jahkoy	R&B	+ Empire Control Room Kitsuné	
11:20 PM	Horsepowar	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends	
Midnight	Birthday Boy	DJ	+ Empire Control Room Kitsuné	
	Squid Lid	Electronic	+ Voodoo Doughnut	
	MSTRKRFT	DJ	+ Cedar Street Courtyard	
12:10 AM	The Posterz	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends	
12:30 AM	Zeds Dead	Dance	+ Kingdom Deadbeats	
1:00 AM	MAGIC!	Reggae	+ Flamingo Cantina	
	The Lytics	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Friends	
1:20 AM	Tory Lanez	Hip-Hop / Rap	+ Half Step	
Updated 3/13 at 4 AM. List subject to change; not responsible for errors or omissions. Have fun, find us, say hello!				